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Client: BentallGreenOak

Version Created: 05/16/2022
FP1A Measured: 03/22/2022

1425 Bishop Street
Cambridge, Ontario, Canada

Floor 01
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This work product has been prepared by Extreme
Measures Inc. pursuant to a contract with the Client for the
sole benefit of and use by the Client. No third party may
rely on this work product without the receipt of a reliance
letter from Extreme Measures Inc.

1.877.963.2787
mail@xmeasures.com
www.xmeasures.com

0 36

feet

http://www.xmeasures.com/
tel:+18779632787
mailto:mail@xmeasures.com
http://www.xmeasures.com/
FMedeiros
BGO Properties Logo


